Seismically Enhanced Test (SET)
Terminal - 4000A
By PCORE Electric
Catalog # B-63080-25-CF
Seismically Enhanced Test (SET) Terminal - 4000A (230kV
and below)
*Representative Image
A proud member of the Hubbell Family.
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
PCOR-B-63080-25-CF-SPEC-EN | REV 1/2024
Features
No need to remove overhead cables / bus work
Speeds up the testing process
Saves money due to reduced labor
General
Bottom Terminal Type 4"-10 Female Thread
Color Gray
Material Copper - Silver Plated
Material - Insulation Polymer
Top Terminal Type 4-Hole NEMA Pad @ 1.75"
Spacing
Dimensions
Dimensions 25.00 in x 10.56 in x 25.00 in
Height 25.00 in
Length 25.00 in
Weight 150 lb
Width 10.56 in
Electrical Ratings
Current Rating 4000 A
kV Class 230 kV
Product Assets
Catalogs - PCORE® Capacitance-Graded Bushings, Test
Terminals and Services (CA02038E)
Sales Drawings - Seismically Enhanced Test (Set) Terminal
(63080-25-CF)
Video - PCORE Electric Bushings Test Terminal (VI02005E)